
FALL 2025  
8 WEEK  

GRADUATE CALENDAR 
(Tentative 4/29/25) 

 
 

 SESSION 1 (AUGUST 26 – OCTOBER 24) 
 

  Tuesday   August 26 First Day of Classes  
  Saturday – Sunday August 30 – 31  No Classes Scheduled       
  Monday   September 1  College Closed  
  Monday – Wednesday September 22 – 24  No Classes Scheduled  
  Wednesday – Thursday October 1 – 2   No Classes Scheduled  
  Monday   October 13  College Closed  
  Monday    October 20 No Classes Scheduled  
  Friday   October 24              Graduate Final Examinations/Classes 
                    
  
 

SESSION 2 (OCTOBER 26 – DECEMBER 18) 
  
 
  Sunday   October 26 First Day of Classes 
  Thursday - Friday November 27 – 28  College Closed 
  Saturday – Sunday November 29 – 30 No Classes Scheduled 
               Thursday   December 18        Graduate Final Examinations/Classes 
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